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Manufacturer 

Item Number 2288274-2 Amount 11.817 Version - Identity

Manufacturer 

Item Name

24P HYBRID 

0.64/2.8 PLUG 

ASSY, B KEY Weight UOM g Mfr Site  Authority

Date 2021-03-08 UOM

Sub-

item/Materia

l/Substance Level Name

Substance 

Category

Substance 

CAS

Substance 

Concentratio

n Quantity Mass per Unit UOM Exemption

Sub Item 1

24P HYBRID 

0.64/2.8 TPA 1

1.0900000333

79 g

Sub Item 1

Nylon 

Compound 1

1.0900000333

79 g

Material 2 Mat-8645

1.0900000333

79 g

Substance 3 NYLON 6.6 32131-17-2

66.000000000

0

0.7194000220

3014 g

Substance 3

FIBROUS 

GLASS 65997-17-3

33.000000000

0

0.3597000110

1507 g

Substance 3

COPPER 

IODIDE 7681-65-4 0.9900000000

0.0107910003

304521 g

Substance 3 COPPER 7440-50-8 0.0100000000

0.0001090000

033379 g

Sub Item 1

24P HYBRID 

0.64/2.8 PLUG 

HSG, B KEY 1

10.726900309

324 g

Sub Item 1 Colorant 1

0.2680999934

67 g

Material 2 COLORANT

0.2680999934

67 g

Substance 3 NYLON 6 25038-54-4

68.670000000

0

0.1841042655

137889 g

Substance 3

ZINC 

DISTEARATE 557-05-1 5.0100000000

0.0134318096

726967 g

Substance 3

2-PROPENOIC 

ACID, METHYL 

ESTER, 

POLYMER 

WITH ETHENE 25103-74-6 3.0000000000

0.0080429998

0401 g

Substance 3

CARBON 

BLACK 1333-86-4 0.5300000000

0.0014209299

653751 g

Substance 3 AZURE BLUE 57455-37-5 1.1900000000

0.0031903899

222573 g

Substance 3

ZINC 

SULPHIDE 1314-98-3

20.280000000

0

0.0543706786

751076 g

Substance 3

CHROMIUM 

(III) OXIDE 1308-38-9 1.3200000000

0.0035389199

137644 g

Sub Item 1

Nylon 

Compound 1

10.458800315

857 g

Material 2 Mat-8645

10.458800315

857 g

Substance 3 NYLON 6.6 32131-17-2

66.000000000

0

6.9028082084

6562 g

Substance 3

FIBROUS 

GLASS 65997-17-3

33.000000000

0

3.4514041042

3281 g

Substance 3

COPPER 

IODIDE 7681-65-4 0.9900000000

0.1035421231

269843 g

Substance 3 COPPER 7440-50-8 0.0100000000

0.0010458800

315857 g
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Product Disclosure

true

Legal Statement

Supplier certifies that it gathered the provided information and such information is true and correct to the best of its knowledge and belief, as of the date 

that Supplier completes this form. Supplier acknowledges that Company will rely on this certification in determining the compliance of its products. 

Company acknowledges that Supplier may have relied on information provided by others in completing this form, and that Supplier may not have 

independently verified such information. However, in situations where Supplier has not independently verified information provided by others, Supplier 

agrees that, at a minimum, its suppliers have provided certifications regarding their contributions to the part(s), and those certifications are at least as 

comprehensive as the certification in this paragraph. If the Company and the Supplier enter into a written agreement with respect to the identified 

part(s), the terms and conditions of that agreement, including any warranty rights and/or remedies provided as part of that agreement, will be the sole 

and exclusive source of the Supplier's liability and the Company's remedies for issues that arise regarding information the Supplier provides in this form.
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