

Form Type	Distribute	Version	2	Ref	IPC 1752A	Sectionals	Material Info	Subsectionals	D	
				Supplier II	nformation					
Company	TE	Request Doc		Contact	TE Product					
Name	Connectivity	ID		Name	Compliance	Contact Title				
Company	TE									
Unique ID	Connectivity	Reponse Date	2021-03-08	Contact Email	productcompliance@te.com					
Contact										
Phone										
Number	+001-800-522-6752									
	•			Legal St	atement					
- "										

Supplier
Acceptance true

Legal Statement

Supplier certifies that it gathered the provided information and such information is true and correct to the best of its knowledge and belief, as of the date that Supplier completes this form. Supplier acknowledges that Company will rely on this certification in determining the compliance of its products. Company acknowledges that Supplier may have relied on information provided by others in completing this form, and that Supplier may not have independently verified such information. However, in situations where Supplier has not independently verified information provided by others, Supplier agrees that, at a minimum, its suppliers have provided certifications regarding their contributions to the part(s), and those certifications are at least as comprehensive as the certification in this paragraph. If the Company and the Supplier enter into a written agreement with respect to the identified part(s), the terms and conditions of that agreement, including any warranty rights and/or remedies provided as part of that agreement, will be the sole and exclusive source of the Supplier's liability and the Company's remedies for issues that arise regarding information the Supplier provides in this form.

				Dra	oduct				
Manufacturer									
Item Number	2288274-2	Amount	11.817	Version	_	Identity			
	24P HYBRID								
Manufacturer Item Name	0.64/2.8 PLUG		a a	Mfr Sito		Authoritu			
Date	ASSY, B KEY 2021-03-08	Weight UOM UOM	g Each	Mfr Site		Authority			
Date	2021-03-08	OOW	Lacii	Product	Disclosure				
Sub-					Substance				
item/Materia			Substance	Substance	Concentratio				
I/Substance	Level	Name	Category	CAS	n	Quantity	Mass per Unit	иом	Exemption
		24P HYBRID					1.0900000333		
Sub Item	1	0.64/2.8 TPA				1	79 1.0900000333	g	<u> </u>
Cula Itana	1	Nylon Compound				1	79	a	
Sub Item	1	Compound				T	1.0900000333	g	
Material	2	Mat-8645					79	g	
					66.000000000		0.7194000220	3	
Substance	3	NYLON 6.6		32131-17-2	0		3014	g	
		FIBROUS			33.000000000		0.3597000110		
Substance	3	GLASS		65997-17-3	0		1507	g	
		COPPER					0.0107910003		
Substance	3	IODIDE		7681-65-4	0.9900000000		304521	g	
							0.0001090000		
Substance	3	COPPER		7440-50-8	0.0100000000		033379	g	
		245 1175515							
		24P HYBRID 0.64/2.8 PLUG					10.726900309		
Sub Item	1	HSG, B KEY				1	324	g	
Sub item	1	1130, B KET				_	0.2680999934	g	
Sub Item	1	Colorant				1	67	g	
							0.2680999934	8	
Material	2	COLORANT					67	g	
					68.670000000		0.1841042655		
Substance	3	NYLON 6		25038-54-4	0		137889	g	
		ZINC					0.0134318096		
Substance	3	DISTEARATE		557-05-1	5.0100000000		726967	g	
		2-PROPENOIC							
		ACID, METHYL							
		ESTER,							
		POLYMER					0.0080429998		
Substance	3	WITH ETHENE		25103-74-6	3.0000000000		0401	g	
		CARBON					0.0014209299		
Substance	3	BLACK		1333-86-4	0.5300000000		653751	g	1
C 1	2	A711DE D		F7455 07 5	1 100000000		0.0031903899		
Substance	3	AZURE BLUE ZINC		57455-37-5	1.1900000000		222573 0.0543706786	g	
Substance	3	SULPHIDE		1314-98-3	20.280000000		751076	g	
Jabatance		CHROMIUM		1317 30-3	<del> </del>		0.0035389199	р	1
Substance	3	(III) OXIDE		1308-38-9	1.3200000000		137644	g	
		Nylon					10.458800315		
Sub Item	1	Compound			<u></u>	1	857	g	
							10.458800315		
Material	2	Mat-8645					857	g	
					66.000000000		6.9028082084		
Substance	3	NYLON 6.6		32131-17-2	0		6562	g	
Cuboto:	2	FIBROUS		GE007 47 3	33.000000000		3.4514041042	_	
Substance	3	GLASS COPPER		65997-17-3	0		3281 0.1035421231	g	1
Substance	3	IODIDE		7681-65-4	0.9900000000		269843	g	
Jabatance		I DIDL		, 551 05-4	0.550000000		0.0010458800	р	
T	ī		Ē		i i	•			